

ROOM PRICES  Effective from 1.1.2009					
	Season	Low season	Top season		
Rooms	7.1.2009 – 15.4.2009	16.4.2009 – 12.6.2009	24.12.2009 – 6.1.2010		
	13.6.2009 – 15.9.2009	16.9.2009 – 23.12.2009			
Double room					
Room for 3-4					
persons	_	_	_		
Room for 4-6	14,- EUR/	13,- EUR/	18,- EUR/		
persons	421,76 SKK	391,64 SKK	542,27 SKK		
Mezzanine family apartment		331,34 <b>3</b> 111	3 12,27 SKK		

### Discount

We offer a discount of 10% for the periods: 1.5.2009 - 30.6.2009 and a discount of 5% for the periods: 1.7.2009 - 15.9.2009. It is possible to combine the discount with other discounts on offer.

### New

Wireless internet access during the season.

All prices as shown above are per person per night including breakfast.

Dinner – evening meal – can be ordered for the price of 5,- EUR per person.

**Check-in**: 14.30 – 17.00,

**Check-out:** 9.00 AM (if not arranged otherwise).

All children under 9 years stay free of charge when using existing bedding.

Children from 10 - 12 years have a discount of 25% from the basic price, breakfast and dinner.

Children discount <u>cannot</u> be applied to cot price.

Person using cot (an extra bed) is charged a 25%-discount of the room price per person per night.

When booking over 10 nights the guests get one extra night free.

When booking for one night we charge extra 50%, for 2 nights extra 25% to the main room price per person per night.

The price does not include city tax (0,33 EUR per person per night).

<u>Parking</u> in the fenced yard is <u>free of charge</u>. Garden party facilities with a fireplace are provided. Pets are NOT allowed.

## Contacts

# Holiday House

ACCOMMODATION PRICES  Effective from 1.1.2009				
	Season	Low season	Top season	
Accommodation type	7.1.2009 – 15.4.2009	16.4.2009 – 12.6.2009	24.12.2009 – 6.1.2010	
	13.6.2009 –15.9.2009	16.9.2009 – 23.12.2009		
Big apartment	11,- EUR/	10,- EUR/	13,50,- EUR/	
Small apartment	331,38 SKK	301,26 SKK	406,70 SKK	

## **DISCOUNT**

We offer a discount of 10% for the periods: 1.5.2009 - 30.6.2009 and 1.9.2009 - 30.9.2009 and a discount of 5% for the periods: 1.7.2009 - 31.8.2009. It is possible to combine the discount with other discounts on offer.

All prices as shown above are per person per night including breakfast.

It is possible to book breakfast at an extra cost of 3.30 EUR and dinner at an extra cost of 5 EUR per person.

**Check-in:** 14.30 – 17.00

**Check-out:** 9.00 (if not arranged otherwise).

All children under 9 years stay free of charge when using existing bedding.

Children from 10 - 12 years have a discount of 25% from the basic price, breakfast and dinner.

Children discount cannot be applied to cot price.

Person using cot (an extra bed) is charged a 25%-discount of the room price per person per night.

When booking over 10 nights the guests get one extra night free.

When booking for one night we charge extra 50%, for 2 nights extra 25% to the main room price per person per night.

The price does not include city tax (0,33 EUR per person per night).

**Parking** in the fenced yard is **free of charge**.

Pets are NOT allowed.

### **Contacts**